G.N. 2883 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

51186045 A MAN COMPANY LIMITED SERARRAE
72303272 AG TRADING CO., LIMITED

68214730 ALLIANCE GENS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AR E AR AE]

51030212 ARDENT SAGE CONSULTING LIMITED AR A TR A S

62059504 AUSHINE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED EREIBHHATR A E

64937255 Alexander technology development Co., Limited TR AR S A TR

73107029 Alvakov Mutajara Limited

73373999 Anxinmei Electronics co., Limited ZEETARAT

62062393 Arts Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited BRI E ) AIRAE

63838583 BAISAN TRADING (HK) LIMITED AUE (G B ERAE

10507945 BONNY WIN COMPANY LIMITED YIZEATRAE]

61892258 BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) CO., LIMITED SEEH T 2 (EENATRAE

39469663 BUM JIN CO., LIMITED FLIEAFRAT]

66782818 BiaoZhun MuYe (China) International Group Limited R AE A 2 (T R R PR A TR
A

63705615 Big East Limited
68069715 Bo&JL Limited

74513310 Bozhi Trading Co., Limited RS AIRAE]
73371670  C&B Trading Limited R AT AT
73108570 CBG Limited

65267617 ~ CENTRAL SMART INCORPORATION LIMITED EHARAE
68212584  CHAMP HARVEST TRADING LIMITED BB TR
68212607 ~ CHEER LUCK ASIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED FEET AR EATR AT

61889396 CHINA CONFUCIUS HANLIN PAINTING AND CALLIGRAPHY S M EE AR A
CO., LIMITED

63498745  CHINA CULTURAL INTERNATIONAL ARTWORKS SHANGHAT  tft[8] 2 22 B BRIy 35
SPOT EXCHANGE CENTER LIMITED 1525 B e A F

63497163 CHINA QIAO DOU DEVELOPMENT LIMITED FHEETEEARAT



35809499
68066408
39699399
73240160
65353777

71267344
69759369
73239234
74495217

39862295

C1308188

50335607

53155220

58815405

59337933

59342368

59568398

59660724

59798414

59799575

60045393

60179916

60247145

60672168

CHINA VANTAGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
COLD CHAIN VISION LIMITED
CONIMEX TRADING LIMITED

COSMO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

China (Free-Trade Zone) Duty-free Zone Supply Bases Alliance for

Imported Wines and Spirits Limited -The-

China Garment and Enterprise Third Party Association Limited

China Phoenix Beauty Industry Co., Limited

China Psychological Counselor Association Co., Limited

China Yindun Emergency Rescue Center Management Limited

Company Registration Number 1277828 Limited

Company Registration Number 1308188 Limited

Company Registration Number 1310901 Limited

Company Registration Number 1519750 Limited

Company Registration Number 1646515 Limited

Company Registration Number 1698446 Limited

Company Registration Number 1698888 Limited

Company Registration Number 1721356 Limited

Company Registration Number 1730558 Limited

Company Registration Number 1744289 Limited

Company Registration Number 1744405 Limited

Company Registration Number 1768900 Limited

Company Registration Number 1782279 Limited

Company Registration Number 1788972 Limited

Company Registration Number 1831301 Limited
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61843500

61892614

62036500

64810695

73237478
39472240
63838282
71987637
70870401
51179951
73107710
71993717
74496857
72099295
66339540
74502379

61890573
74514536
71995109
69718060
69757781
69717674

68211588
69715371
69715795
74510037
70873491
72098346
73237834

Company Registration Number 1947974 Limited

Company Registration Number 1952862 Limited

Company Registration Number 1966664 Limited

Company Registration Number 2242776 Limited

Cong Heung Limited

DETSKY MIR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DFC Technology Company Limited

DS FORTUNE LIMITED

DYE CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Delong Holding Limited

Deluxe Audio Visual Lab Limited

Diki Trading Limited

DingYou Technology Co., Limited

E-Oceans Limited

EARN FAITH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASYEARN EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ETERNAL STARLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Early Early not Late Late Limited

FAAK TRADING CO., LIMITED

FOREVER NICE TRADING LIMITED

FOUR CUBE HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT HK LIMITED

FUHONG LNTERNATIONAL LNVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,

LIMITED
FULL TRAIN DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FULLAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FULLORD (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FUYANG TRADE LIMITED

Fambo Limited

Faz Sentido Limited

Fluent in Finance Limited
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71993830
73239365
73372537

74505246
73371688
65267968
39673630

33088944
68333180
60485741
73108677
71994276
73107176
71995654
71995701
71995840
73107281
73372016

65266378
73371955
51016987

74499253
68070104
65262188
60794689

73237185
60793950

60910847

59239446

Full Meat House Limited
GANG PIAO JIA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GERMANY RUYU PUMP INDUSTRY TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

GHONG TRADE LIMITED
GLOBAL LINE (HK) LIMITED
GLOBAL SUNSHINE INC LIMITED

GOING (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GOLDRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOOD KEY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GUOHAN ENERGY DEVELOMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HANG YICK DESIGN & PRODUCTION LIMITED

HANGZHOU GOLDEN BAY MANUFACTURING LIMITED

HK FULIU TRADE LIMITED

HK HAOSHIJIA FOOD LIMITED

HK KE MEI REN GROUP LIMITED

HK ONECHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK SHANGMEICHENG CO., LIMITED

HK SHENGBANG MEDICAL HIGH-TECH INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HONG HUI INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG AOGO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL SAPPHIRE (INTERNATIONAL)
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAYU SAINT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KIN TONG COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG LONG BEST GARMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SATURDAY BLESSING GOLD DIAMOND
JEWELLERY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SW TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG THE JLF GOLD DIAMOND JEWELLERY
INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XIN LIU FU JEWELLERY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG XIU SHEN TANG SHARE LIMITED
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59519991

71252286
72100539
65267455

59550004

60610150

60061298

65262528

70006882

60225553
60374504
73108994

63838119
72097510
73372244
73371646
68034326
69754589
73372757
62061452
73239242
68070455
70873653
68211643
74509096
69719236

73240217
70871041

HONGDOU HK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BINGO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUANG NENG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUARUN ELECTRONIC GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JINLIUFU JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG LXZ XIU SHEN TONG BEAUTY CHAIN BY SHARE
LIMITED

HONGKONG MR.HUANG MONA LISA INTERNATIONAL TRADE
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SINDE INTERNATIONAL TRADE (CONSULTION)
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XL INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHENGDIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUA XIA MEDIUM AND MICRO ENTERPRISE ALLIANCE CO.,
LIMITED

HUGE SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HUNG SIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HYU CO., LIMITED

Hashim Global Limited

Hatreon Limited

Heartbeat Limited

Hong Fat Construction Limited

Hong Kong Deep Sea Fishing Charters Limited
Hong Kong Dexing Asset Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong EWORLD-TEK Technology Limited
Hong Kong Safira Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinhongyi Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Jingfu Paper Co., Limited

HongKong R&M Biotechnology Trade Limited

HongKong YuanQi Network Co., Limited

HongKong huadian renewable resources Co., Limited
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66340298
71995167
71993474
69755080
66339613
63944710
58561662
66341723
63496905
71996901
73107192
74496598
71267027
66341066
71996595
73107257
71987857
09253268
68209800
62060626
73237444
60472740
63840114
71988382
65262984
39676492

68215304
69721621
74491374

73238115
62062678
73373583

Hongkong Jinjun Design Production Co., Limited
Hongkong Sharp Medical Equipment Co., Limited
ImExTrading AgroBestChems Development Co., Limited
Imperial Club Limited

JAPAN WORLD LIMITED

JIA HUI PLASTIC TOYS CO., LIMITED

JINHOO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

JOTIDE ELECONTRIC LIMITED

JUNGLE RIDER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JUST SEP TRADING CO., LIMITED

Jiacheng Asset Management Co., Limited

Jin Si Lu Limited

Jugi Group (China) Co., Limited

KAIYUAN GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
KEXUN NETWORK LIMITED

KIOKU LIMITED

KUI' HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KUI SENG MING ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LIANCHENG DECORATION GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
LINKWELL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUEN DO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MAX POINT FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
MECHAT GREATER CHINA LIMITED

MENG SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MINGXU ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

MORGAN FIRST INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE EQUITY ASIA
LIMITED

Maimunah Holdings Limited
Millionaire Mile Development Limited

Mission Blue Agriculture Tech Investment Group Limited

NIN Corporation Limited
NOBLE TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OPENCOIN CO., LIMITED
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63703469
69755412
73238123
65267552
74498299
65136945
73372773
71995060
72100636
74513514
65264635
51177284
68212259
64933502
65261849
68035712
64933976
73373884
69719032
73236935
52497774
73238393
719917012
73238610
11773484
65262489
52514156
52514122
68211033
68033689
62060430
65262895
65266700

Obey Credit Management Limited

Option Company Limited

P2N COMPANY LIMITED

PRESTIGE WORLD INC LIMITED

PUSHU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Padwin Communication Technology Co., Limited
Passionate Design Limited

Pet Box (HK) Limited

Prime Point Technology Limited

QIN ZHENG TRADING LIMITED

QINGDAO SUNSTAR RUBBER CO., LIMITED
QOSUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

RAPAK GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED
REETING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
RESISTANCE TRAINING SPECIALIST (ASIA) LIMITED
RHEA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

RICH DYNAMIC LIMITED

RIHAN LIMITED

RISING SKY TRADING LIMITED

Red Fish Technological Management Limited
Rich Energy Holdings Limited

RongQian Asset Management Co., Limited

S & H & U Limited

S&I Future Limited

SANESEED LIMITED

SASKANNA GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED
SKYYER TRADEMARK LIMITED
SKYYER.COM LIMITED

SLV INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SPEED DYNAMIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
STUDIO ART OPTICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUNLITE LED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNSHINE SPORTS INDUSTRY (INTERNATIONAL)
INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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73239404
73372799
73107558
68034588
744917722
63703427
71994967
51187596
72100212
37071074
63497587
63497626
73109534
74512526
72098558
73236804
65136979
52776540
65265380
68214667
63840164
71987946
72299443
73371662
73374018
71065372
73237193
69755056
74088400
71268138
73108554
71997054
73115224

SUPSTACK GLOBAL NETWORK LIMITED
Saint Logistics Limited

Salt Nomads Limited

Shenzhen Sema Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Sixi Technology Co., Limited

Sky Capital Investment Limited

TAYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

TIANLONG GROUP LIMITED

TIME EXPRESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TIN PANDA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TREASURE GRACE GLOBAL LIMITED
TREASURE GRACE HOLDING LIMITED
Tan Qi Hong Kong Co., Limited

Trevor Trade Limited

Tu Ke Limited

VALLEYBO LIMITED

Vantage Capital International Investment Management Limited
WIDE CREATION CORPORATION LIMITED
WIN FORTUNE LIMITED

WISE CHAMP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WONDERLAND GREATER CHINA LIMITED
Weide Neoal Group Co., Limited

World Asset Investment Holding Limited
XUDONG TRADE LIMITED

Xinghe Photoelectric Technology co., Limited
Xinhuibao Brokers Limited

YAT FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YAT LUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YAU YIN LIMITED

YCS TEXTILE LIMITED

YIKUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

YL INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

Yan Lai International Cultural Tourism Limited
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74507418  YouXia Limited KEEGHRAE
73236943 ZA CHAIN GROUP LIMITED A TR A F
68212657  ZAICHENG (SHANGHAI) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

65138719 ZDL LIMITED

66340036 ZHE DA HEAVY INDUSTRY PIPE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED WMARETEHEEGRAHE
73371913 Zion International of Hong Kong Co., Limited EEGZEIEARAE
73240322 xoxoshop Limited AERELEIEATR A E]

24 May 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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